In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2

the Insolvency {England

& Waleg hles 01524 Notice of statement of affairs

Insclvency Act 1986,

&

Companies House

Iy

29/11/2017 #168
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Companyumber |1 [0 |3 (5 [6[6[3 0

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in ful J Resolute Depot Limited

bold black capitals.

|

u Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) Jeffrey Mark
Surname Brenner
Liquidator’s address
Building namelnumber| Concorde House
Street | Grenville Place
Post town | Mill Hill
County/Region | London
Postcode N [WI|7 ’? S|A
Country
u Liquidator's name @
Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator,
E Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street another liquidator.
Post town

County/Region

|
|
|
:
Postcode }_ﬁﬁi—’——’—i’_’—

Country

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

b O

Statement of affairs

~ |

| attach:

[0 Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95{1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency
Act 1986

7 Statement of concurrence

m Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Sgnature
X 'r“ L X
Signature date P;PT— WW l?l?’?,?

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQO2

Notice of statement of affairs

mresenter information

n Important information

You da not have to give any contact information, but if
you da it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company hame

B&C Associates Limited

| A4 Concorde House

| Grenville Place

|

™ Ml Hil

{ enviEer | ondon
N W7 3SR

Country

’Dx

Telephone

020 8906 7730

W4 checkiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

0O The company name and number match the
infermation held on the public Register.

B You have attached the required documents.

B You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Comparues House

04/17 Version 10




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Resolute Depot Limited

on the 10 November 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name ARLENE C- ﬂ’%
Signed 5
Dated N - 10, Jord

-

e
UM ANITS nJY



Resolute Depot Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 November 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS account 4,500.00

4,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature Qam\ Date NDU lo .%(T

T

4,500.00



Resolute Depot Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 November 2017

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500.00
Debts secured hy floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hclders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 19,997.00
HM Revenue & Customs PAYE & NI 5,455.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,487.00
30,939.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (26,439.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (26,439.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
__1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (26.440.00)

Signature ‘E% Date UN‘ \“l‘ QJ)H




60°510¢ "1#A 70S SdI

W

| 40 | abey

aineubig

00'6£6'0E Buyejo) seujuz g
00°0ZL MAT LLOS ‘SAUSPIOLEH ‘BIpy TAIWED '8SN0H SUONNIOS |eBa suonnjos 0089
00 SSH'S DNE LMN “UOPUOT ‘peOY U0ISN3 98z JaM0] U0)sn3 400|4 pIE ' $21LNDIS B Aouanjosu| JAVd -SWOISND B anuaasy W H LOHD
00 /8V'S avl 627 ‘|oodiaan ‘Jeans sawer ‘asnoly uelfiay ‘i0ojd pig LA - SWOISND 3 SNUBASY N H 00HD
00°0%2 Buoy| BuoH ‘peoY XNBOA S8 GLE B LLE ‘BUIpiing |BIJEWWOD YL 1B J/202-102 papw Jes ssedwo) L02D
00 2L29'61 fidl PLOS ‘SNYSPIOISH ‘PIOJUSH ‘BnuaAy sjeodang ¢ 'asnoH AR Ssadulld 'J00jd pug P17 ASUBIUNODDY ST 0009
3 SSalppy aweN Aoy

sio)pais Auedwon - g
panwi] jodaq anjosay
pPajwiIT sajenossy Oy



01L0Z "19A 108 sdi | Jo | abey

5 ainjeubis
00°L 00°L i 00’k Buipejo) saluz Lewpip |
0oL o0l i 00’1 faeuipio HaH 'anueny sjeodan|g ¢ '9snoH Alep sS8aulld ‘100j4 puz O/ se|g sus|y S\ o0gH

saleys anfep
dn pireq dn pajen 10 'ON JeuluoN adA] s$saippy awenN Aay

siapjoyaleys - 9
pajiwi Jodaq apnjosay
pajiwi saje10ssy O9g



